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District 1- Chuck Watkins CharlesL.Watkins@ky.gov 270-898-2431 

District 2- Sarah Orange   Sarah.Orange@ky.gov 270-824-7080 

District 3- Ashley Holder ashley.holder@ky.gov 270-746-7898 

District 4- Shawna Shuffett   shawna.shuffett@ky.gov 270-766-5066 

District 5- Tom Boykin Tom.Boykin@ky.gov 502-210-5400 

District 6- Rob Davis RobertC.Davis@ky.gov   859-341-2700 

District 7- Max Colburn max.colburn@ky.gov 859-246-2355 

District 8- Jason Baker Jason.Baker@ky.gov 606-677-4017 

District 9- Mahala Grimm Mahala.Grimm@ky.gov 606-845-2551 

District 10-Tracey Combs Tracey.Combs@ky.gov 606-666-8841 

District 11-Orie Dobson Orie.Dobson@ky.gov 606-598-2145 

District 12-Mitch Estep Mitch.Estep@ky.gov 606-433-7791 
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